
ATTACHMENT A 

Mobility Management Partners, Inc. 
Agreement No. C-2-2187 Fact Sheet 

 
 

1. May 23, 2022, Agreement No. C-2-2187, $1,116,804, for a three-year initial term 
with one, two-year option term approved by the Board of Directors (Board). 
 

 Agreement was executed August 1, 2022, with Mobility Management  
Partners, Inc. to provide transit training services. 
 

 Three-year initial term effective August 1, 2022, through July 31, 2025, with 
one, two-year option term.  
 

2. April 21, 2023, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-2-2187, $0.00, approved by 
the Contracts Administration and Materials Management Department. 
 

 Revised the key personnel. 
 

3. July 14, 2025, Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. C-2-2187, $778,384, pending 
approval by the Board. 
 

 To exercise the option term of the agreement effective August 1, 2025, through 
July 31, 2027.  

Total committed to Mobility Management Partners, Inc., after approval of  
Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. C-2-2187: $1,895,188. 


